~ Tom Wallace in entry for Maude
Raney, "Texas, Deaths (New Index,
New Images), 1890-1976"

Name:

Event Type:

Event Date:

Event Place:
Gender:

Marital Status:
Birth Date:
Birthplace:

Father's Name:
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GS Film number:
Digital Folder Number:
Image Number:

Citing this Record

Maude Raney
Death

16 Dec 1956
Cleburne, Johnson, Texas, United States
Female

Widowed

05 Jul 1879

Howe, Texas

Tom Wallace
Sallie Simmons
66211

2135164
005145229
01449

"Texas, Deaths (New Index, New Images), 1890-1976," index and images,
FamilySearch (https://familysearch.org/pal:/MM9.1.1/K3Q4-M9K :
accessed 28 Jun 2013), Tom Wallace in entry for Maude Raney, 1956.
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